

## Pachet materiale constructii .

I.D.: 62876315

---

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 581,60 RON - 581,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SURUBELNITA PZ2X150MM XT071406 Buc 2.00 6.72 13.45 2 SURUBELNITA PH1X75MM XT071303 Buc 2.00 5.04 10.08 3 SURUBELNITA PZ1X100MM XT071404 Buc 2.00 5.04 10.08 4 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X30X2 Mlin 8.00 17.65 141.18 5 TIJA FILETATA 1M 975-8.8 M12 150.57.01 Buc 18.00 16.72 301.01 6 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M12 160.07.01 out PG50 1.00 21.01 21.01 7 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M12 160.07.01 out PG10 2.00 4.20 8.40 8 SAIBA PLATA SPEC.12X30X2.5 174.90.01 PG5 7.00 1.68 11.76 9 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8X80 124.35.01 PG5 4.00 5.46 21.85 10 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8 160.05.01 out PG20 3.00 2.69 8.07 11 SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA 8X24 174.88.01 PG10 5.00 1.34 6.72 12 SURUB CAP INECAT M 8X40 128.72.01 PG5 7.00 2.06 14.41 13 ELECTROZI SUD.2.5X300 1KG V75099 Buc 1.00 13.57 13.57

---